Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung Sommer 2024

Luckenwalder Tennisclub (24160)
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Anlage
Stral3e des Friedens 42, 14943 Luckenwalde

Sportwart/in
Richter, Andreas

Jugendwart/in

Reuter, Rita
T 01724739636 rita.reuter@arcor.de
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Damen 40 (4er) | Bezirksklasse Il
MF: Claudia Kette

m 01703534138; pension-hartmann@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Jg.)

Schwedler, Anke (1973)
Groke, Nancy (1976)
Wilhelm, Simone (1966)
Kette, Claudia (1968)
Gunzl, Maxi (1967)
Keller, Grit (1963)

Kraus, Margrit (1951)
Guyotte, Jeannine (1970)
Ladewig, Ines (1956)
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Nat.

ID-Nr

27353377
27601348
26602950
26802286
26702288
26302774
25151095
27084379
25651595

LK

LK15,5
LK16,2
LK16,7
LK21,3
LK22,6
LK23,3
LK23,5
LK24,9
LK23,9
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